
Gradual Entry Schedule Kindergarten   
Group A: Last name A-K   

Group B: Last name L-Z   
 

Monday, September 2 Tuesday, September 3 Wednesday, September 

4 
 

Thursday, September 5 Friday, September 6 

  

Labour Day 
Welcome to Our School 

Orientation 

 

Group A 

 12:30pm – 1:30pm 

 

Group B 

1:30pm – 2:30pm  

 

  

Welcoming 

Conversations 

This is time to tell us all 

about your child. 

 
(Sign up for time slot during 

Welcome event on Sept. 3)  

 
 

 English and French: 

 

Group A: 9:00-10:00 

Group B: 10:15-11:15 

 

 

 

Continue Welcoming 

Conversations (pm)  

 English and French:  

 

Group A: 9:00-10:00 

Group B: 10:15-11:15 

 

 

 

Continue Welcoming 

Conversations (pm)  

Monday, September 9 Tuesday, September 10 Wednesday, September 

11 
 

Thursday, September 12 Friday, September 13 

French:  

Group A: 8:45-10:15 

Group B: 10:15-11:45 

(bring snack) 

 

English: 

Group A: 9:15-10:45 

Group B: 10:45-12:15 

(bring snack) 

All Kindergarten 

students  

 

French 

8:45a - 10:45a 

(bring snack) 

 

English 

9:00a - 11:00a 

(bring snack) 
 

All Kindergarten 

students  

 

French 

8:45a - 11:15a 

(bring snack) 

 

English  

9:00a - 11:30a 

(bring snack) 

All Kindergarten 

students  

 

French 

8:45a - 1:00p 

(bring snack and lunch) 

 

English 

9:00a - 1:15p 

(bring snack and lunch) 

All Kindergarten 

students  

  

French 

8:45a - 1:45p 

(bring snack and lunch) 

 

English 

9:00a - 2:00p 

(bring snack and lunch) 

Monday, September 16 Tuesday, September 17 Wednesday, September 

18 

Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20 
 

Regular Classes Begin 

 

French: 8:45-2:45 

English: 9:00-3:00 

 

    

 

 


